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
with double five milking parlor plus older barn for 90 cows - 3 Irg. concrete
silos & 1 Harvestore. 9 room home with fireplace, in-ground pool, 2car gar-
age - all in excellent condition - a very attractive farm pkg. at $385,000.

GIVE GEORGE DEMEREE A CALL 4 ALL LAND AND FARM NEEDS.
HOME PHONE: 315-823-0288

Thinking Of Selling Tour Firm?
There are ways ofsellingyour farm without paying
excessive capital gains taxes.
We can help you dramatically increase your annual
income, continue to build equity andbe relieved of
the taxes, expenses and management of the farm.

Call John Nlaalty for consultation
(717) 531-2807

MOTBR COMMERCIAL
Dlv. of Moyer Realty Assoc., Inc.
261 W. Chocolate Ava., Hershay, PA 17033

(717) 534-1991

LAKE COUNTRY - NYS
#1224 ■ Lake Country Farm, 340 acres, mostly
tillable, exceptionally good land, big fields - no
stone - grows big corn. 100 cow barn, other
barns, silos, large machinery bldg. & shop,
largegrain storage and dryer. 8 rm. home. Ask-
ing $490,000.
Many good farms listed. Free list available!

Dick Posson, Broker
POSSON REALTY

R.D. #3, Norwich, N.Y. 13815
(607) 334-9727

CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS. FARMETTES. LAND

AND CABINS
Our Farm and Land Division currently has
many farms, farmettes, land parcels, and
cabins available in central Pennsylvania. We
would be happy to send you afree farm andfar-
mette list and/or rural land and cabin list.
See the September 26th or August 29th
Issues for acomplete farm and farmette |
inventory.

Farm and Land Divlaion
Fred Strouse
Scott Yocum
Terry Gingher

(814) 364-1705
(814) 466-3150
(814) 466-2118

245 S. Allen St.,
State College, PA 16801

(814) 234-4000ffeallors

PERRY COUNTY - 212 acres ideal for steer,
chicken or hog farm. 35 acres woodland, small
amount of pasture & much of rest tillable.
YORK COUNTY - 98 acre farm in high state
fertility. Stanchion barn w/pipeline & free stalls,
milking equipment, large bulk tank, 3 large
silos, manure holding pit, equipment shed &

other outbuildings.
JUNIATA COUNTY - This farm has some of
the better soils in Juniata. 4 Br stone house
w/beautiful view of a mountain by a large river.
Farm needs new barn of your choosing as
dairy barn burned to the ground last Feb.
FRANKLIN COUNTY - 88 acre limestone
dairy farm. All buildings in immaculate condi-
tion. A lot of shed areas. Can handle 50-60
cows. Shippensburg area.
All of thee* farms are priced between
$230,000 & $350,000. You must see them to
appreciate. Call Dale Landis, farm special-
ist, 626-5875.

JACK GAUGHEN REALTOR
(717) 291-5921

Saddle Upl Ride in fenced areas; train & board your
horses on these 10 acs. Franklin Co. $119,000
29 Ac. Farm suitable for horses/cattle. Bank barn,
silo/mach shed. Fronts on 2 rds. 4 BR, IV4 brk home.
Oil HWH. 3 car garage. Franklin Co. $215,000.
Owner Financing tor 67.99 ace, stream & bam.
Unbeatable price, $135,000. Fulton Co.
Circa 1820 Stone home, excel cond. On 20 acs.
w/lg. bam. Stream. Wash. Co. Owner Financing.
$239,000.
Stately Brk. 7 rm/BA home. 1.5 acs zoned Highway
Interchange. Perfect for bed/breakfast. Dbl. garage,
barn w/loft, wtr/elec. Wash. Co. $185,000.
Inveetora/Developers Deal! 20 choice acs w/elec.
public wtr. & sewer. Wash. Co.
Owner Financing possible, 42+ acs. Good stream
some woods. Only $148,750.
Call Lawrence Stouffer for more on above farms/
lots; Offlce/717*597-2584.
Country Living, Wash Co. Lg. 3BR 2V4 BA 1 floor
home, 21+ acs. Dbl. garage. New barn. $195,000.
Barbara Joy, office/301-582-0430.

HEYWORTH REALTY
13008 Dual Hwy.,
Hagerstown, MD.

LANCASTER COUNTY
Nice level 115 acre dairy farm near
Wakefield, 8 bedroom brick farmhouse
priced to sell. Chester Loam Soil. Call
1-800-325-2131 or 786-2131, ask for
Jeff Rutt.

AMERICAN HERITAGE

—■*- - Willow Street1 gTIRIIK 717/464-4700
- _

m n Quarryvllle
** 717/786-2131

EASTON AREA
EQUESTRIAN CENTER

49 Acres • 46 box stalls - indoor &

outdoor arenas - tack rooms - lounge -

office - storage barn - apartment for help.
Colonial Home - Spectacular Views!

Possible Owner Financing - $399,000
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